Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Receiving Party's address from 1029 Bixby Drive, City of Industry, CA 91745 to 1020 Bixby Drive, City of Industry, CA 91745 previously recorded on Reel 004142 Frame 0901. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Perrin Manufacturing Company		12/08/2009	COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DISPENSING DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL	
Street Address:	020 Bixby Drive	
City:	City of Industry	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91745	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2093692	CARD MASTER
Registration Number:	2996646	EDGE FX
Registration Number:	2246840	HITCH HIDER
Registration Number:	3137531	PANEL FX
Registration Number:	2373116	PERRINCRAFT
Registration Number:	3371698	HITCH HIDER
Serial Number:	77728379	DISPENSING DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900163094

Fax Number: (626)796-4000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jgsheldon@usip.com

Correspondent Name: Sheldon Mak Rose & Anderson

Address Line 1: 100 Corson Street

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0271

2093692

00 06 V

Address Line 2: Third Floor Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91103-3842		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DDI (OFFICE CHARGE ONLY)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey G. Sheldon	
Signature:	/Jeffrey G. Sheldon/	
Date:	05/26/2010	
Total Attachments: 4 source=Amendment_of_Articles_DDI-3#page1.tif source=Amendment_of_Articles_DDI-3#page2.tif source=02_03_2010_Trademark_CoverSheet#page1.tif source=02_03_2010_Trademark_CoverSheet#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0272

State of California Secretary of State



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of this office.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

DEC 11 2009

DEBRA BOWEN
Secretary of State

Sec/State Form CE-109 (REV 01/2009)

OSP 09 113643

A0598388

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of California

DEC 1 0 2009

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF PERRIN MANUFACTURING COMPANY

Larry MacConnack and Scott Struchan certify that:

- 1. They are the president and secretary, respectively, of Perrin Manufacturing Company, a California corporation.
 - 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows: "The name of this corporation is DISPENSING DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL."
- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 100. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Date: December 2, 2009

Scott Strachan, Secretary

formack President



TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Perrin Manufacturing Company		12/08/2009	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DISPENSING DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL	
Street Address:	1029 Bixby Drive	
City:	City of Industry	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91745	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77728379	DISPENSING DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL
Registration Number:	2093692	CARD MASTER
Registration Number:	2996646	EDGE FX
Registration Number:	2246840	HITCH HIDER
Registration Number:	3137531	PANEL FX
Registration Number:	2373116	PERRINCRAFT
Registration Number:	3371698	HITCH HIDER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)795-6321

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

(626) 796-4000

Email:

deborahg@usip.com

Correspondent Name:

Jeffrey G. Sheldon

Address Line 1:

SHELDON MAK ROSE & ANDERSON

Address Line 2:

100 Corson Street, Third Floor

Address Line 4:

Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

4234.01

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Jeffrey G. Sheldon

Signature:

/Jeffrey G. Sheldon/

Date:

02/03/2010

Total Attachments: 2

source=Amendment_of_Articles_DDI-3#page1.tif source=Amendment_of_Articles_DDI-3#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM163735

Receipt Date:

02/03/2010

Fee Amount:

\$190